TOP SCORES IN 2017

COMPOUND WOMEN TEAM
Place Team Country Score
1 Korea KOR 2108
2 India IND 2089
3  Colombia CcoL 2076
4  Denmark DEN 2074
4 Mexico MEX 2074
6  United States USA 2073
7  Belgium BEL 2065
8 Russia RUS 2058
8 ltaly ITA 2058
10 France FRA 2057
10 Germany GER 2057
10 Turkey TUR 2057
13 Chinese Taipei TPE 2056
14 Malaysia MAS 2054
15 Netherlands NED 2053
16 Vietnam VIE 2051
17 LR.ran IRI 2050
18 Indonesia INA 2048
19 Great Britain GBR 2046
20 South Africa RSA 2040
21 Canada CAN 2036
22  Venezuela VEN 2031
23 Philippines PHI 2030

Date

2017.11.26
2017.11.26
2017.11.12
2017.06.07
2017.08.09
2017.08.09
2017.10.16
2017.05.17
2017.10.16
2017.08.09
2017.08.09
2017.10.16
2017.05.17
2017.03.22
2017.08.09
2017.08.16
2017.11.26
2017.03.22
2017.08.09
2017.10.16
2017.10.16
2017.11.12
2017.08.16

Venue

Dhaka
Dhaka
Santa Marta
Antalya
Berlin

Berlin
Mexico City
Shanghai
Mexico City
Berlin

Berlin
Mexico City
Shanghai
Bangkok
Berlin

Kuala Lumpur
Dhaka
Bangkok
Berlin
Mexico City
Mexico City
Santa Marta
Kuala Lumpur

Country Event

BAN Asian Championships
BAN Asian Championships
CcoL Bolivarian Games

TUR Hyundai World Cup Stage 2
GER Hyundai World Cup Stage 4
GER Hyundai World Cup Stage 4
MEX Hyundai World Championships
CHN Hyundai World Cup Stage 1
MEX Hyundai World Championships
GER Hyundai World Cup Stage 4
GER Hyundai World Cup Stage 4
MEX Hyundai World Championships
CHN Hyundai World Cup Stage 1
THA Asia Cup Stage 2

GER Hyundai World Cup Stage 4
MAS South East Asian Games

BAN Asian Championships

CHN Asia Cup Stage 2

GER Hyundai World Cup Stage 4
MEX Hyundai World Championships
MEX Hyundai World Championships

CcoL Bolivarian Games
MAS South East Asian Games



24
25
26
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
37
39
40
41
42
43

Thailand
Myanmar
Bangladesh
Kazakhstan
Australia
P.R.China
Singapore
Guatemala
Ukraine
Puerto Rico

Hong Kong China

Ecuador
Romania
Poland

Dominican Republic

Iceland
San Marino
El Salvador
Cyprus
Greece

THA
MYA
BAN
KAZ
AUS
CHN
SIN
GUA
UKR
PUR
HKG
ECU
ROU
POL
DOM
ISL
SMR
ESA
Cyp
GRE

2028
2026
2022
2022
2014
2013
2009
1997
1993
1990
1976
1961
1922
1921
1921
1901
1870
1859
1819
1746

2017.08.16
2017.08.16
2017.03.22
2017.11.26
2017.05.17
2017.09.14
2017.03.22
2017.04.18
2017.04.26
2017.06.30
2017.11.26
2017.11.12
2017.05.18
2017.04.26
2017.11.12
2017.05.28
2017.05.28
2017.06.30
2017.05.28
2017.04.18

Kuala Lumpur
Kuala Lumpur
Bangkok
Dhaka
Shanghai
Beijing
Bangkok
Monterrey
Legnica
Guatemala
Dhaka

Santa Marta
Bucharest
Legnica

Santa Marta
San Marino
San Marino
Guatemala
San Marino
Marathon

MAS
MAS
THA
BAN
CHN
CHN
THA
MEX
POL
GUA
BAN
coL
ROU
POL
coL
SMR
SMR
GUA
SMR
GRE

South East Asian Games

South East Asian Games

Asia Cup Stage 2

Asian Championships

Hyundai World Cup Stage 1

World Archery Para Championships
Asia Cup Stage 2

Mexican Grand Prix

European Grand Prix Leg 1

World Ranking Event

Asian Championships

Bolivarian Games

European Grand Prix Leg 2
European Grand Prix Leg 1
Bolivarian Games

Games of the Small States of Europe
Games of the Small States of Europe
World Ranking Event

Games of the Small States of Europe
European Youth Cup Leg 1



